
部　類　別　取　扱　高
（単位：kg、円）

部　別 種　　別 取　　　　扱　　　　高

数　　　量

指　　　数 取　扱　高　累　計

金　　　額

指　　　数

前年同期を100とする 前年同期を100とする

数　 量 金　 額 数　　 量 金　　　　額 数　 量 金　 額

( )～1  6月 月

青 果 部

野　　　菜

果　　　実

計

水 産 物
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冷 凍 水 産 物

加 工 水 産 物

計
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95
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1,368,491

7,210,968

382,878

25,131

210,962

618,971

1,115,267,089

436,207,336

1,551,474,425

387,961,634

26,647,196

85,563,303

500,172,133
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111
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合　　　　　計 331,443,4811,103,776 93 101 7,829,939 2,051,646,558 87 85
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